The securities may be held in a custodial 

arrangement with a member bank of the federal reserve system or in a segregated 

account at a federal reserve system bank. The repurchase agreement must provide for 

daily valuation and have a minimum excess market price reserve of one hundred two 

percent (102%) of the investment;  

• In accordance with W.S. 9-4-803 with respect to the state and W.S. 9-4-817 with 

respect to local governments, deposits in financial institutions located within the state 

of Wyoming which offer federal deposit insurance corporation insurance on deposits